
GR Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek 574

NR Choo Wen Yan 581

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa SEL 93 94 94 96 96 96 569 - 20 x GOLD 

2 Siau Zianyi PRK 94 94 96 94 94 94 566 - 13 x SILVER

3 Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 94 96 91 95 96 93 565 - 13 x BRONZE

4 Choo Wen Yan JOH 92 96 96 91 97 92 564 - 11 x

5 Ifwat Abqari Mohammad Isa MEL 92 96 90 92 95 97 562 - 12 x

6 Eddy Chew JOH 91 92 95 95 95 92 560 - 12 x

7 Muhamad Faiz Danial Mohamad Fidrossham PRK 90 95 91 93 94 94 557 - 11 x

8 Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek PAH 95 91 97 92 92 88 555 - 12 x

9 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan SEL 89 93 92 94 93 94 555 - 8 x

10 Hazeq Haqeem R. Azmi JOH 91 95 89 95 90 93 553 - 10 x

11 Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abu Aziz TER 95 92 90 92 92 92 553 - 8 x

12 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd TER 91 95 89 92 90 95 552 - 9 x

13 Muhammad Din Maidin MEL 89 90 92 91 92 96 550 - 11 x

14 Muhamad Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 88 93 92 95 93 88 549 - 9 x

15 Muhammad Ammaar Osman NSE 92 85 93 90 92 96 548 - 11 x

16 Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. Husni TER 92 93 92 86 93 92 548 - 8 x

17 Syaidiq Hanif June Hassen PAH 94 91 93 91 86 91 546 - 10 x

18 Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan PAH 92 94 91 85 93 91 546 - 8 x

19 Henry Lee Kang Yee MEL 92 94 93 90 95 81 545 - 10 x

20 Tan Tong Tat SEL 90 91 92 89 88 90 540 - 8 x

21 Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng SAR 90 88 91 87 89 89 534 - 2 x

22 Mohammad Ezwa Mohd. Haizat NSE 90 83 86 91 91 91 532 - 3 x

23 Muhamad Syazrul Aris SAR 81 88 91 89 86 86 521 - 6 x

24 Faiz Mohd. Akhir PER 85 84 74 86 81 76 486 - 1 x

25 Alywin Lee Chun Hui SAR 75 75 78 83 78 83 472 - 3 x

26 Yazzrin Yazuddin PER 73 70 74 71 70 74 432 - 1 x

27 Emyrul Daniel Lee PER 73 70 71 70 75 72 431 - 0 x
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Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek

Muhamad Muhaithir Johari

Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin

Choo Wen Yan

Eddy Chew

Hazeq Haqeem R.Azmi

1 2 3 4 5 6

JOHOR 274 283 280 281 282 277 1677 - 33 x GOLD 

Choo Wen Yan JOH 92 96 96 91 97 92 564 - 11 x

Eddy Chew JOH 91 92 95 95 95 92 560 - 12 x

Hazeq Haqeem R. Azmi JOH 91 95 89 95 90 93 553 - 10 x

PERAK 272 282 279 282 281 276 1672 - 33 x SILVER

Siau Zianyi PRK 94 94 96 94 94 94 566 - 13 x

Muhamad Faiz Danial Mohamad Fidrossham PRK 90 95 91 93 94 94 557 - 11 x

Muhamad Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 88 93 92 95 93 88 549 - 9 x

SELANGOR 272 278 278 279 277 280 1664 - 36 x BRONZE

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa SEL 93 94 94 96 96 96 569 - 20 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan SEL 89 93 92 94 93 94 555 - 8 x

Tan Tong Tat SEL 90 91 92 89 88 90 540 - 8 x

MELAKA 273 280 275 273 282 274 1657 - 33 x

Ifwat Abqari Mohammad Isa MEL 92 96 90 92 95 97 562 - 12 x

Muhammad Din Maidin MEL 89 90 92 91 92 96 550 - 11 x

Henry Lee Kang Yee MEL 92 94 93 90 95 81 545 - 10 x

TERENGGANU 278 280 271 270 275 279 1653 - 25 x

Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abu Aziz TER 95 92 90 92 92 92 553 - 8 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd TER 91 95 89 92 90 95 552 - 9 x

Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. Husni TER 92 93 92 86 93 92 548 - 8 x

PAHANG 281 276 281 268 271 270 1647 - 30 x

Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek PAH 95 91 97 92 92 88 555 - 12 x

Syaidiq Hanif June Hassen PAH 94 91 93 91 86 91 546 - 10 x

Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan PAH 92 94 91 85 93 91 546 - 8 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 276 264 270 276 279 280 1645 - 27 x

Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 94 96 91 95 96 93 565 - 13 x

Muhammad Ammaar Osman NSE 92 85 93 90 92 96 548 - 11 x

Mohammad Ezwa Mohd. Haizat NSE 90 83 86 91 91 91 532 - 3 x

SARAWAK 246 251 260 259 253 258 1527 - 11 x

Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng SAR 90 88 91 87 89 89 534 - 2 x

Muhamad Syazrul Aris SAR 81 88 91 89 86 86 521 - 6 x

Alywin Lee Chun Hui SAR 75 75 78 83 78 83 472 - 3 x

PERLIS 231 224 219 227 226 222 1349 - 2 x

Faiz Mohd. Akhir PER 85 84 74 86 81 76 486 - 1 x

Yazzrin Yazuddin PER 73 70 74 71 70 74 432 - 1 x

Emyrul Daniel Lee PER 73 70 71 70 75 72 431 - 0 x
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